
 

Registrations Open for Admission.  

Age criteria will be strictly as per Government norms. 

Age 3 completed before 31 March 2026 for nursery and so 

forth details uploaded.  

Mandatory Documents 

1. Student's Birth Certificate and Aadhar Card 

2. Aadhaar card of both parents. 

3. TC/ Marksheet and PEN from the previous school.  

4. 4 passport photographs of student and 1 – 1 of father 

and mother. 

Monthly fees will be applicable from April 2026 to March 

2027 - 12 months. 

Van / Bus fees will be applicable from 11 months if the 

student is availing school transport services. 

The admission will be strictly as per the admission test 

and personal interview of the student.  

 

 

 



 

FEE ESTIMATE 2026 -27 
NEW STUDENT 

 

New Student Admission Fees 
FOUNDATION STAGES – FS1, FS2 and FS3 (Nursery, LKG, UKG) 

Admission Fees 1000 

Composite Fees  

3 Months Fees (April, May, June) 

3000 

Exams Fees 1200 

Stationery 600 

Skill Development 0 

Lab - Computer, Science. 0 

School App  600 

Miscellaneous 400 

Dress *Depends on size (2 sets) 1200 

Books  2000 

Estimated Total 10000 
 

New Student Admission Fees 
FOUNDATION STAGES – FS4 and FS5 (Class 1 and Class 2) 

Admission Fees 1500 

Composite Fees  

3 Months Fees (April, May, June) 

3000 

Exams Fees 1200 

Stationery 0 

Skill Development 500 

Lab - Computer, Science. 0 

School App  600 

Miscellaneous 1200 

Dress *Depends on size (2 sets) 1200 

Books  1265 

Estimated Total 10465 
Note: Monthly Fees will be applicable for full session from April 2026 till March 2027 for all 

students. The price of books and uniform is tentative and may vary as per actuals.  

 



 

 

 

New Student Admission Fees 
Preparatory Stages – PS1, PS2 and PS3 (Class 3, Class 4 and Class 5) 

Admission Fees 1800 

Composite Fees  

3 Months Fees (April, May, June) 

3600 

Exams Fees 1200 

Stationery 0 

Skill Development 500 

Lab - Computer, Science. 300 

School App  600 

Miscellaneous 1200 

Dress *Depends on size (2 sets) 1400 

Books  1620 

Estimated Total 12220 
 

New Student Admission Fees 
Middle Stage – MS1 and MS2 (Class 6 and Class 7) 

Fees Head MS1 MS2 

Admission Fees 2000 2000 

Composite Fees  

3 Months Fees (April, May, June) 

4200 4200 

Exams Fees 1200 1200 

Stationery 0 0 

Skill Development 600 600 

Lab - Computer, Science. 600 600 

School App  600 600 

Miscellaneous 1200 1200 

Dress *Depends on size (2 sets) 1600 1600 

Books 2615 2735 

Estimated Total 14615 14735 
 

 

Note: Monthly Fees will be applicable for full session from April 2026 till March 2027 for all 

students. The price of books and uniform is tentative and may vary as per actuals.  

 

 



 

 

AGE CRITERIA 
ADMISSION-2026-27 

Class   Born before Minimum Age 

FS1  31 March 2023 3-YEARS 

FS2  31 March 2022 4-YEARS 

FS3 31 March 2021 5-YEARS 

FS4 31 March 2020 6-YEARS 

FS5 31 March 2019 7-YEARS 

PS1 31 March 2018 8-YEARS 

PS2 31 March 2017 9-YEARS 

PS3 31 March 2016 10-YEARS 

MS1 31 March 2015 11-YEARS 

MS2 31 March 2014 12-YEARS 

MS3 31 March 2013 13-YEARS 

Note: As per National Education Policy (NEP 2020). 
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